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Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

AECOM Bill Bulpitt bill.bulpitt@aecom.com 678-808-8827

American Natural Gas Solutions Evan Schwarzbaum evan.s@angscng.com 973-508-7458

Argonne National Lab Krishna Reddi kreddi@anl.gov 630-252-1479

Arris Architecture, Inc. Corey Stinar corey.stinar@arrisinc.net 970-988-6302

Atlas ReFuel Sean Moen sean@atlasdisposal.com 916-455-2800

Blue Gas Marine, Inc. David Campbell david@bluegasmarine.com 919-238-3427

CJTSS Jeff Halliwell jhalliwell@cjtss.net 909-598-6067

CJTSS John Jolly jjolly@cjtss.net 909-598-6067

Clean Energy Fuels Allan Burns aburns@cleanenergyfuels.com 770-243-9719

CMD Corp Rock Petit rock.petit@cmd-corp.com 920-380-8214

CNG Pitstop Gary Yeates gary@cngpitstop.com 330-359-2640

CTC James Ro jamesro@gmail.com 289-682-1723

Daphne Utilities Buford King buford@daphneutilities.com 251-210-1653

DTE Energy Jeff Davis davisjg@dteenergy.com 734-755-9277

DTE Energy Billy Ferguson fergusonb@dteenergy.com 734-652-0656

DTE Energy Gregg Shiroda og313@live.com 313-389-7992

EMBARK Erick Zaage erick.zaage@okc.gov 405-297-1738

Fastech Tim Caldwell tcaldwell@fastechus.com 714-686-7374

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Robert Sciullo rsciullo@gfnet.com 412-922-5575

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Bryan Edwards bedwards@gfnet.com 717-763-7211 x2766

GHD Jeff Lambert jeff.lambert@ghd.com 860-747-1800

Halff TriTex Inc. Sam Schneider sschneider@halfftritex.com 214-217-6543

Knoxville Utilities Board Leslie Emison leslie.emison@kup.org 865-558-2634

Labrie Enviroquip Group Martin Dube martin.dube@labriegroup.com 418-831-8250 x6500

Labrie Group Martin Girard martin.girard@labriegroup.com 418-831-8250

Metro Gas Francisco Charles fcharles02@gmail.com 787-384-5150

Middle Tennessee Natural Gas Utility DistrictMatt Stennett mstennett@mtng.com 615-597-0515

Novabus Judith Tremblay judith.tremblay@volvo.com 518-957-2011

Oando Gas and Power Stephen Dada sdada@oandoplc.com 23 480 387-80588

Oklahoma Department of Labor Robert Lassiter robert.lassiter@labor.ok.gov 405-365-1836

Oklahoma Department of Labor John Melson john.melson@labor.ok.gov 405-985-5358

Pacific Gas and Electric Company Charlotte Tran c1tn@pge.com 650-598-7260

Peoples Gas System Darryl Goodman dwgoodman@tecoenergy.com 813-228-4111
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Peoples Gas System Kevin Young kayoung@tecoenergy.com 813-228-1075

Provost & Pritchard Dave Lollis dlollis@ppeng.com 661-616-5900

PTT Thiti Rotnukulwanit scott@roguemachines.com 204-290-4014

PTT Komkris Satvinit scott@temptronix.ca 204-290-4014

Puget Sound Energy Craig O'Crotty craig.o'crotty@pse.com 425-457-5398

Puget Sound Energy Joe Ewing joe.ewing@pse.com 425-462-3953

Puget Sound Energy Adam Stauffer adam.stauffer@pse.com 425-456-2722

Puget Sound Energy Shawnte Anderson shawnte.anderson@pse.com 425-456-2894

QK, Inc. Jason Staicer jason.staicer@qkinc.com 559-449-2400

RETTEW Catherine Oakleaf catherine.oakleaf@rettew.com 303-800-4902

Rogue Disposal & Recycling Lee Fortier lfortier@roguedisposal.com 541-494-5411

Savannah River National Laboratory David Tamburello david.tamburello@srnl.doe.gov 803-507-4449

Service Station Systems Brian Able briana@servicestationsystems.com408-838-5531

Stantec Consulting Ltd. Sean Cashin sean.cashin@stantec.com 506-634-2185

TDIndustries, Inc. Jeff Farley jeff.farley@tdindustries.com 972-888-9293

Trane Nathalie Shaffer nathalie.shaffer@trane.com 678-775-4334

TY Lin International Susan Bond susan.bond@tylin.com 813-507-5286

U.S. Venture Michael Wormley mwormley@usoil.com 920-243-5786

US Venture Inc. Sara Wiegert swiegert@usoil.com 920-284-0927

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit AuJohn Matis jjmatis@wmata.com 301-955-4091

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit AuEdward Russell erussell@wmata.com 301-579-6446

Washington Metropolitan Transit AuthoJerry Rayadi jarayadi@wmata.com 301-955-4094

Wilson & Girgenti LLC Todd Wilson twilson@wilsongirgenti.com 813-855-3330


